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PAKSITAN STATE OIL CO LTD
PAYMENTS MADE ON OCTOBER 8, 2013

Vendor Name
AFTAB TRANSPORT COMPANY
AKHTAR RASOOL TRANSPORT
ANEES TRANSPORT
ARSALA INTERPRISES
ASIF TRANSPORT COMPANY
A-Z ENTERPRISES
HIGH WAY CARRIER
HUMAYUN BURKI ENTER
MALIK CARRIAGE COMPANY
MALIK SAFDAR AND BROTHERS
MALIK SARWAR ENT
M. RAZA SERVICES
NAWAZ TRANSPORT COMPANY
NAZIR SONS
NOOR TRANSPORT COMPANY
NUSRAT CORPORATION
RAZA & COMPANY
TABUK CARRAIGE SERVICE
TARIQ TRANSPORT CO.
NADEEM CARRAIGE COMPANY
ADIL AFRIDI ENTERPRISES
ANUS AHMED TRANSPORT COMPANY
ARSHAD & BROS
BALUCHISTAN FUEL CARRIERS
IJAZ ENTERPRISES
IRFAN & SANAULLAH ENTERPRISES
JPS CARRIERS
KHALID & TARIQ ABBASI TRANSP.
KHUSHBOO TRANSPORT CO
PETROMAN OIL CARRIAGE COMPANY
QUETTA TANKERS
REHMAN BROS TRANSPORT SERVISES
SALEEM ENTERPRISES
SHAKEEL AND JAWAID ENTERPRISES
SHAR JAH TRANSPORT COMPANY
SHEHZAD ENTERPRISES
SIND ROADS SERVICE

Bill Date
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
01.10.2013
26.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
30.09.2013
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